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Sonny & Cher Conference

Lucy Division Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

Wine Hair 9 4 0 0.692 8-2 8-3 1756.05 1619.95 2249.50

Swaggy P 8 5 0 0.615 7-3 7-3 1779.70 1623.70 2270.15

Just One More 7 6 0 0.538 6-4 6-5 1775.20 1706.60 2251.85

The Tennessee Jeds 5 8 0 0.385 4-6 4-6 1460.15 1614.65 1926.85

The Mighty Quinn 4 9 0 0.308 3-7 4-7 1517.55 1685.70 2064.60

Stepmom Lauren 2 11 0 0.154 2-8 2-8 1291.00 1748.95 1656.80

Ricky Division Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

RIP Grimace 8 5 0 0.615 6-4 6-4 1885.95 1632.85 2501.60

7-Eleven 8 5 0 0.615 6-4 6-4 1880.60 1718.95 2525.70

Eller 6 7 0 0.462 5-5 6-5 1556.70 1705.35 2112.85

Justin 6 7 0 0.462 5-5 5-5 1549.80 1460.00 2134.60

Lauren 6 7 0 0.462 4-6 4-6 1529.25 1722.95 2053.35

Connor MacLeod 5 8 0 0.385 4-6 5-7 1551.20 1682.55 1942.95

Total Points
7-Eleven 2525.70

RIP Grimace 2501.60

Swaggy P 2270.15

Just One More 2251.85

Wine Hair 2249.50

Justin 2134.60

Eller 2112.85

The Mighty Quinn 2064.60

Lauren 2053.35

Connor MacLeod 1942.95

The Tennessee Jeds 1926.85

Stepmom Lauren 1656.80
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Peaches & Herb Conference

Ross Division Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

Sally Kurjan 9 4 0 0.692 7-3 9-3 1603.40 1565.80 2184.60

Sellers 7 6 0 0.538 5-5 5-5 1761.90 1629.05 2370.60

Don Kurjan 7 6 0 0.538 5-5 5-5 1736.85 1638.25 2386.90

RinseAndRepeat 7 6 0 0.538 5-5 5-5 1665.25 1634.15 2074.90

Humble Pie 6 7 0 0.462 5-5 5-6 1567.55 1689.85 2102.95

Britt Flinn 5 8 0 0.385 3-7 3-7 1513.95 1509.70 2084.45

Rachel Division Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

GridironGoddess 10 3 0 0.769 7-3 8-3 1959.15 1546.40 2461.80

HuskerLover 8 5 0 0.615 7-3 7-3 1596.40 1651.90 2074.65

Commander in CHIEFS 7 6 0 0.538 5-5 5-6 1682.05 1537.45 2241.40

Bear Goggles 6 7 0 0.462 4-6 4-6 1623.65 1713.40 2211.15

Mother of Wolves 6 7 0 0.462 3-7 3-7 1699.15 1779.20 2255.25

Bounce 4 9 0 0.308 4-6 4-7 1638.25 1763.35 2049.60

Total Points
GridironGoddess 2461.80

Don Kurjan 2386.90

Sellers 2370.60

Mother of Wolves 2255.25

Commander in CHIEFS 2241.40

Bear Goggles 2211.15

Sally Kurjan 2184.60

Humble Pie 2102.95

Britt Flinn 2084.45

RinseAndRepeat 2074.90

HuskerLover 2074.65

Bounce 2049.60
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